Filing ID #20009495

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Thomas MacArthur
Status: Member
State/District: NJo3

TRANSACTIONS
ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.
Type Date Gains >
$200?
JT BHP Billiton plc Sponsored ADR S (partial) 04/23/2018 05/01/2018 $15,001 - v
(BBL) [ST] $50,000

FILING StaTUS: New
SuHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

DC BLACKROCK STRATEGIC S 04/25/2018 05/01/2018 $15,001 - -
MUNICIPAL OPPORTUNITIES $50,000
[OT]

FILING StaTUs: New

SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur
Location: US

DescripTioN: Mutual fund

DC BLACKROCK STRATEGIC S 04/25/2018 05/01/2018 $15,001 - I
MUNICIPAL OPPORTUNITIES $50,000
[OT]

FiLING StaTus: New

SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur
Location: US

DescriprioN: Mutual fund

JT CCO HLDGS LLC/CAP CORP P 04/30/2018 05/01/2018 $1,001 - $15,000 -
05.750% 090123 [CS]
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescripTiON: Corp bond

JT CNH INDL CAPITAL L NTS S 04/16/2018 05/01/2018 $1,001 - $15,000 =
03.625% 041518 [CS]



ID

Owner Asset

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

DC

Transaction Date

Type
FiLING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Description: Corp bond
Deutsche Post AG Sponsored ADR P 04/04/2018
(DPSGY) [ST]
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Deutsche Post AG Sponsored ADR P 04/05/2018
(DPSGY) [ST]
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Deutsche Post AG Sponsored ADR P 04/06/2018
(DPSGY) [ST]
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DIAMONDBACK ENERGY INC P 04/17/2018
05.375% 053125 [CS]
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DEescripTION: Corp bond
Energy Transfer Partners, L.P. S 04/03/2018
Common Units representing
limited partner interests (ETP) [ST]
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Enterprise Products Partners L.P. P 04/03/2018
(EPD) [ST]
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Fast Retailing Co Ltd Unsponsored S (partial) 04/20/2018
ADR (FRCQOY) [ST]
FiLING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
GUGGENHEIM TOTAL RETURN P 04/25/2018

BOND [OT]

FiLING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur
LocaTion: US

Notification Amount

Date

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?



ID

Owner Asset Transaction Date

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

JT

JT

JT

Type

DescripTioN: Mutual fund

GUGGENHEIM TOTAL RETURN P 04/25/2018
BOND FUND [OT]

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur

Location: US
DEscripTION: Mutual fund

iShares J.P. Morgan USD Emerging S (partial) 04/25/2018
Markets Bond ETF (EMB) [ST]

FiLING StaTus: New

SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur

iShares J.P. Morgan USD Emerging S (partial) 04/25/2018
Markets Bond ETF (EMB) [ST]

FiLING StaTus: New

SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur

iShares U.S. Preferred Stock ETF P 04/25/2018
(PFF) [ST]

FiLING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur

iShares U.S. Preferred Stock ETF P 04/25/2018
(PFF) [ST]

FiLiNnG Status: New

SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur

MANOR TX ISD UT BE/R/ 5 DUE P 04/04/2018
080132 [GS]

FILING StATUS: New

SuHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

NCR CORP NTS B/E 05.000% P 04/02/2018
071522 [CS]

FILING STATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DEscripTION: Corp bond

NCR CORP NTS B/E 05.000% P 04/09/2018
071522 [CS]

FILING STATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Description: Corp bond

Notification Amount

Date

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

$50,001 -
$100,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?



Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.

Type Date Gains >
$2007?
JT NCR CORP NTS B/E 05.000% P 04/10/2018 05/01/2018 $1,001 - $15,000 -

071522 [CS]

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescripTiON: Corp bond

JT NCR CORP NTS B/E 05.000% P 04/24/2018 05/01/2018 $1,001 - $15,000 =
071522 [CS]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DEescripTION: Corp bond

JT NETFLIX INC NTS B/E 05.500% P 04/10/2018 05/01/2018 $1,001 - $15,000 -
021522 [CS]

FiLING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescripTioN: Corp bond

JT NETFLIX INC NTS B/E 05.500% P 04/24/2018 05/01/2018 $1,001 - $15,000 Il
021522 [CS]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

DescripTioN: Corp bond

DC NextEra Energy, Inc. (NEE) [ST] S (partial) 04/17/2018 05/01/2018 $1,001 - $15,000 -
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur

JT Novartis AG (NVS) [ST] P 04/25/2018 05/01/2018 $1,001 - $15,000 I
FILING STATUS: New

SuHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT NRG Yield, Inc. Class C (NYLD) P 04/03/2018 05/01/2018 $15,001 - -
[ST] $50,000

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

DC PowerShares S&P 500 Equal S (partial) 04/18/2018 05/01/2018 $1,001 - $15,000 I
Weight Portfolio (RSP) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New
SuHOLDING OF: Isabella MacArthur

JT Royal KPN N.V. (KKPNY) [ST] S (partial) 04/03/2018 05/01/2018 $1,001 - $15,000 -



ID

Owner Asset

JT

JT

DC

DC

JT

DC

DC

JT

DC

Transaction Date

Type

FiLING StaTus: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Royal KPN N.V. (KKPNY) [ST] S (partial) 04/03/2018
FiLING StaTus: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Royal KPN N.V. (KKPNY) [ST] S 04/04/2018
FiLING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
SPDR DoubleLine Total Return S 04/25/2018

Tactical ETF (TOTL) [ST]

FiLING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur

SPDR DoubleLine Total Return S
Tactical ETF (TOTL) [ST]

04/25/2018

FiLiNG StaTtus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur

SPDR Select Sector Fund - P
Financial (XLF) [ST]

04/18/2018

FILING StATUS: New
SuHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

SunTrust Banks, Inc. (STI) [ST] P 04/17/2018

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur

SunTrust Banks, Inc. (STI) [ST] P 04/17/2018

FiLING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur

Targa Resources, Inc. (TRGP) [ST| P 04/03/2018

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Texas Instruments Incorporated
(TXN) [ST]

S (partial) 04/17/2018

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur

Notification Amount

Date

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount

JT

JT

DC

Type Date

Union Pacific Corporation (UNP) P 04/02/2018 05/01/2018
[ST]

FiLING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

VanEck Vectors J.P. Morgan EM P 04/25/2018 05/01/2018
Local Currency Bond ETF (EMLC)
[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

VanEck Vectors J.P. Morgan EM P 04/25/2018 05/01/2018
Local Currency Bond ETF (EMLC)
[ST]

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

AsSET CLAsSs DETAILS

o Isabella MacArthur (Owner: DC)

Location: US

o MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur (Owner: DC)

o MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur (Owner: DC)

o Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur (Owner: JT)

Location: US

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes @ No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

=

=

=

[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Thomas MacArthur, 05/10/2018


https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

